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LAND:1:1: 3.33 AC TOTAL

1103 COMMERCIAL 3,173 11/12/1997

HX Base Yr

339 SW COMMERCE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 186 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 60 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 27,758 67.2577 39.68 1,101,437 1998 1998 10 0
AP
30 37.00 23.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 27690

AOF 192 110 211 1,926

BAS 575 100 575 5,248

BAS 13,156 100 13,156 120,067

CAN 162 30 49 447

FUS 13,767 100 13,767 125,643

27,852 27,758 253,331

BAS= W26 N1 W52 S1 W78 N1 W65S1 W26 S51 E13 S5 E26 N1 E26 S1
E39 S3 E13 BAS= S6 E13 N9 E2 CAN= S18 E9 N18 W9$ E10 N10 AOF=
N16 W12 S16 E12$ W12N16 W13 S29$ N29 E25 S26 E40 N1 E26 S1
E26 N5 E13 N51$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N51 W26 N1 W52S1 W78 N1 W65 S1
W26 S51 E13 S5 E26 N1 E26 S1 E117 N1 E26 S1 E26 N5 E13 $
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 588.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 823

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0128 250 32,000.00 UT 1.00 1.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 22,400

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 4,200

4 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 27,690.00 UT 1.00 1.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 19,383

46,806

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 72,528.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 10.00 8.00 580,224

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 CG 0.00 0.00 72,528.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 18,132


